PURLANDTRAINING.COM

Vocabulary — Word Search Puzzles

Find 20 Animals

N OEHAD

U

E EET FARRDYD

U

FFS B EE PR C

EETROUT )] WAOGTT DL

A T CS COLEE

G H DB RTSE NBRS PTEZETEETL

EAUOORAGNAKTDOWOTCA

R ORUPC

OQNAMTOTEUPOA

HV ANUNODT FDA ADTETEDOGE

A

ETSTIKDLAENEGWTNX

R OFGTTAVI GORI LLAYUC

A H F H

L FE€CALI1 DEGWMZPE

B CANTWUMARIGBIEZGNNULDO

B YRHLANTTNETEMHNSMYP

X B RNBHIEMHOR

O s |

E
G EROTEUCOTEMHNTETETCPIKSEB

LT NY E E L E PFHADN]

T

W

P

N

EUOL SHSNLAFIKRAMHISTF

E E E E F E L EL A HWL

WQY B

Find 20 animals in this fun word search puzzle:

shark
rabbit
whale
trout

16
17
18
19
20

bear
gorilla
octopus

11
12
13
14
15

6. hippopotamus
cat

7. dog
9. giraffe
10. elephant

crocodile

zebra
kangaroo
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